
Fall 2022 Faculty Office Hours 
Please Note: If not available during these hours, please see department office  

 
Instructor  Office  Phone                     

310-243-xxxx 
Office Hours  

Mohsen Beheshti, Ph.D.      
Department Chair  

mbeheshti@csudh.edu            

FT     Virtual  3398 T/TH:  1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
By Appointments Only  

Amlan Chatterjee, Ph.D 
achatterjee@csudh.edu 

FT     

Jianchao (Jack) Han, Ph.D. 
jhan@csudh.edu 

FT NSM A133 2624 M: 4:00 p.m. – 7: 00 p.m.  

Brad Hollister, Ph. D.  
bhollister@csudh.edu 

FT  NSM B218 5560 M/T/W/TH: 
By Appointments Only  

Sahar Hooshmand Ph.D. 
hooshmand@csudh.edu 

FT Virtual 3210 M: 8:00a.m – 9:00a.m. (CSC 300) ZOOM 
M: 9:00a.m. – 10:00a.m. (CSC 281) ZOOM 
W: 8:00a.m. – 9:00a.m. (CSC 300) ZOOM 

W: 9:00a.m. – 10:00 a.m. (CSC 281) ZOOM 
Alireza Izaddoost, Ph.D. 
aizaddoost@csudh.edu 

FT  NSM E115 2873 T/TH: 10:00a.m. – 12:00p.m.  
By Appointment Only  

 
Ali Jalooli, Ph.D. 

ajalooli@csudh.edu 
FT  NSM A135 3801 T/TH: 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

F: 10:00a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 

Sanaz Moosavi, Ph. D. 
srahimimoosavi@csudh.edu 

FT NSM A137 3770 M: 2:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (CSC 451) Appointment 
M: 11:30a.m.– 1:00 p.m. (CSC 116) Appointment 
W: 11:30a.m.– 1:00p.m. (CTC 228) Appointment  

Marek Suchenek, Ph. D. 
suchenek@csudh.edu 

FT  NSM A131 TBD T/TH:  8:30 p.m. – 9:30 pm. (Zoom) 

Bin Tang Ph.D. 
btang@csudh.edu 

 

FT NSM E117 2510 M/W:  1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. 
TH:  6:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.  

Luidong Zuo, Ph. D. 
lzuo@csudh.edu 

FT NSM E109 3386 T:  11:20 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
TH:  3:00 p.m. – 5:20 p.m.  

 

Kami Amir Heshmat 
kamirheshmat@csudh.edu 

PT TBD 2030 T: 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 

Mahsa Bayat    
mbayat@csudh.edu 

PT TBD TBD M: By Appointment only  

Bhrigu Celly         
bcelly@csudh.edu 

    

G Miles Fenwick 
gfenwick@csudh.edu 

PT    
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Massoud Ghyamkhah 
mghyam@csudh.edu 

PT    

Jason Halasa     
jhalasa@csudh.edu 

PT EAC 606 2526 M: By Appointment Only  

Payman Khani   
pkhani@csudh.edu 

 Virtual         
or                

VIL 400 
(appointment 

only) 

2811 M/W:  5:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.                               
By Appointment Only 

Juan Leon         
Jleon98@csudh.edu 

PT  NSM A-141 2450 T:  3:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

Ken Leyba           
kleyba@csudh.edu 

PT  Virtual  2815 M/T/W/TH/F:                                                         
By Appointment Via Zoom  

Malcom McCullough 
mmccullough@csudh.edu 

PT  NSM A-138  
or              

Virtual  

2526 M: 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. (NSM A 138)           
T: 8:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. (zoom)                         

W: 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 a.m. (NSM A 138)         
TH: 8:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. (zoom)                          

F: 11:00 a.m. – 12:00 a.m. ( only when 
requested through zoom)  

Jobert Nombrado 
Jnombrado1@csudh.edu 

PT    

Daniel Rodriguez-Ponce   
drodriguezponce1@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual         
or                  

in person 
(requested)  

TBD M: 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Zoom)                      
T: 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (in person / Zoom)      

W: 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. (Zoom)                   
TH: 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. (in person/ Zoom)      

S: 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. (zoom) 

Howard Rosenthal 
hrosenthal@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual TBD M: 1:00p.m. – 7:00p.m.                                                
T: 2:30p.m. – 3:30p.m. / 5:45p.m. – 7:45p.m. 

W: 1:00p.m. – 7:00p.m.                                      
TH: 2:30p.m. – 3:30p.m. / 5:45p.m. – 7:45p.m.   

Mehrdad Sharbaf 
msharbaf@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual 2526 F: 1:00p.m. – 2:00p.m. (zoom) 

Roman Tankelevich 
rtankelevich@csudh.edu 

PT Virtual TBD S: 8:00 a.m. – 9:00 a.m.  (CSC 411-511)                                        
S: 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (CSC 401 – 501) 
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Usman Aslam 

uaslam1@csudh.edu 
PT TBD TBD M: 12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. (By Appointment)      

F: 12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. (By Appointment) 

Anthony Ong      
aong2@csudh.edu 

PT    

Rudy Perez  
rperez182@csudh.edu 

PT NSM A141 2450 T/TH: 1:00p.m – 2:30p.m. 

Fnu Saurabh    
slnu3@campus.csudh.edu                      

PT Virtual TBD T/W:  12:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m. 

Ubhi Hardipinder Singh 
hubhi1@toromail.csudh.edu 

PT TBD TBD TH: 10:00a.m.- 6:00 p.m. (through email) 
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